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	Course Name
	Code
	Semester
	T+U
	Credit
	ECTS

	Child Health and Diseases
	
	3
	2+0
	2
	3

	Prerequisite Courses
	

	Language of the Course
	Turkish

	Type of Course
	Compulsory

	Course Coordinator
		

	Instructor
	

	Course Assistants
	

	The aim of lesson

	 This lesson introduce students with information about healthy child and diseases.

	Course Learning Outcomes

	At the end of this course, the student;
1. Takes measures to protect children's health.
2. Become aware of child diseases.

	Course Content

	Getting to know the healthy child, in-class measures to protect the child's health, recognizing the characteristics of the sick child, common complaints in children and cooperation with the relevant personnel, diseases seen in 0-12 year old children, vaccines and serums.

	Weeks
	Topics

	1
	Healthy child 

	2
	Healthy child 

	3
	Measures of protector

	4
	Measures of protector

	5
	Partnership with staff

	6
	Partnership with staff

	7
	Sick Child Features 

	8
	Sick Child Features 

	9
	Partnership with staff

	10
	Partnership with staff

	11
	0-12 Ages Diseases

	12
	0-12 Ages Diseases

	13
	Vaccines and Serums

	14
	Vaccines and Serums




	General Competencies

	
Students are expected to understand the main topics of this course and use it in their fields and practices.


	References

	
[bookmark: _GoBack]Virtue. Y. (2010 ). Children's Diseases . Vize Publications.


	Evaluation System

	
It is stated in the syllabus at the beginning of the semester.



	PROGRAM LEARNING OUTCOMES
AND COURSE LEARNING OUTCOMES RELATIONSHIP TABLE

	
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10

	LO1
	4
	3
	2
	3
	5
	5
	2
	2
	4
	3

	LO2
	4
	3
	2
	3
	5
	5
	2
	2
	4
	3

	LO: Learning Outputs 	PO: Program Outputs

	Contribution
level
	1 Very Low
	2 Low
	3 Medium
	4 High
	5 Very High



Relation of Program Outcomes and Related Course

	Lesson
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10

	Child health and Diseases
	4
	3
	2
	3
	5
	5
	2
	2
	4
	3
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